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Australia

Scott RADWAY cChange

Dirk STEENBERGEN University of Wollongong dirks@uow.edu.au

Cook Islands

Kelvin PASSFIELD Te Ipukarea Society Te.ipukarea.society.inc@gmail.com in person

Federate States  
of Micronesia
Eugene B. JOSEPH Conservation Society of Pohnpei, Inc eujoseph925@gmail.com in person

Nicole CRANE One People One Reef nicrane@cabrillo.edu

John RULMAL One People One Reef jrulmal@gmail.com

Fiji

Isoa KOROIWAQA Fiji Locally Managed Marine Areas Network (FLM-
MA)

ikoroi@fijilmma.org in person

Alisi RABUKAWAQA Bua Urban Youth Alisi.Rabukawaqa@iucn.org

Semisi MEO Conservation International smeo@conservation.org

Mele Ikatonga TAUATI Food and Agriculture Organization of the United 
Nations Subregional Office for the Pacific (FAO SAP)

mele.tauati@fao.org 

Kiribati

Ekueta IELEMIA Causeway Tuna Association ekuieremia@gmail.com in person
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Dua RUDOLPH Marshall Islands Conservation Society dua@atollconservation.org in person

Samoa

Tavita FALETOESE Matautu Lefaga Community Based Organization in person

Solomon Islands

Aydah G. AKAO Network for the Indigenous Peoples Solomons 
(NIPS)

in person

Delvene BOSO World Fish D.Boso@cgiar.org

Jackie THOMAS WWF Coral Triangle Programme, Munda, Wes-
tern Province, Solomon Islands

jthomas@wwfpacific.org

Shannon SEETO WWF Pacific Solomon Islands Program sseeto@wwfpacific.org

Henry KANIKI WWF Pacific Solomon Islands Program hkaniki@wwfpacific.org

Greg Bennett Conservation Programme Manager - WWF - SB gbennett@wwfpacific.org

Jacqueline Thomas Policy Advocacy lead - WWF - SB jthomas@wwfpacific.org

Papua New Guinea

James Bubun  Community Fisheries Officer - WWF - PG jbubun@wwfpacific.org

Jack Sagumai Marine Protected Areas Officer - WWF - PG jsagumai@wwfpacific.org

Tonga

Karen VARNDELL Vava’u Environmental Protection Association 
(VEPA)

in person

Melesila WEILERT Ha’atafu in person
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Tuvalu

Afelee Falema PITA National Fishing Corporation of Tuvalu afepita@yahoo.com in person

Vanuatu

Aromalo Donald JAMES Vanua Tai Resources Monitors Network (VTRM) 
Wan Smol bag Theatre Tagabe road, Port Vila"

daromalo@wansmolbag.org  /  
donaldjames813@gmail.com 

in person

Wallis & Futuna

Mikaele H. NETI Association de pêcheurs FAIVA TAUTA folinoaneti@gmail.com 


